
                              Run Sage Creek 

                              October 7, 2018 

                             Sage Creek School 

 

 

 

                            OVERALL 5K RESULTS 

 

 

 

 

                                                            PLACE IN       FINISH   CHIP 

  PLACE  NAME                      GENDER  AGE GROUP    AGE GROUP GENDER    TIME    TIME 

  =====  =======================   ======  =========    =================  ======= ======= 

    1    Joshua Mackay               M       M10-15       1/7      1/51      19:27   19:27  

    2    Daryl Fillion               M       M16&OVER     1/39     2/51      20:27   20:27  

    3    Mathieu Sawatzky            M       M16&OVER     2/39     3/51      20:47   20:46  

    4    Boris Perez                 M       M16&OVER     3/39     4/51      20:49   20:48  

    5    Jim Campbell                M       M16&OVER     4/39     5/51      21:07   21:07  

    6    Gordon Flett                M       M16&OVER     5/39     6/51      21:14   21:14  

    7    Milaela Bpyle               F       F10-15       1/7      1/65      21:14   21:14  

    8    Jackson Wiebe               M       M10-15       2/7      7/51      22:21   22:21  

    9    Leif Sigurdson              M       M10-15       3/7      8/51      22:21   22:21  

   10    Cassie Guarino              F       F16&OVER     1/56     2/65      22:50   22:50  

   11    Riley Lafournaise           M       M10-15       4/7      9/51      22:55   22:54  

   12    Jason Ludke                 M       M16&OVER     6/39    10/51      23:01   23:00  

   13    Jason Douglas               M       M16&OVER     7/39    11/51      23:22   23:20  

   14    Simon Hong                  M       M16&OVER     8/39    12/51      23:25   23:26  

   15    Marc Poirier                M       M16&OVER     9/39    13/51      24:33   24:31  

   16    Robert Hrabluk              M       M16&OVER    10/39    14/51      24:42   24:37  

   17    Nicole Drouin               F       F16&OVER     2/56     3/65      24:53   24:51  

   18    Joanne Simpson              F       F16&OVER     3/56     4/65      24:53   24:52  

   19    Christian Drouin            M       M16&OVER    11/39    15/51      24:53   24:51  

   20    Melvin Yumang               M       M16&OVER    12/39    16/51      25:12   25:06  

   21    Kasia Slobozian             F       F16&OVER     4/56     5/65      25:25   25:24  

   22    Brennan Beer                M       M10-15       5/7     17/51      25:25   25:25  

   23    Julian Day                  M       M16&OVER    13/39    18/51      25:37   25:37  

   24    Mike Page                   M       M16&OVER    14/39    19/51      26:00   26:00  

   25    Hong Chung                  M       M16&OVER    15/39    20/51      26:09   25:55  

   26    Jordan Johnson              M       M10-15       6/7     21/51      26:26   26:20  

   27    Tim Yuen                    M       M16&OVER    16/39    22/51      26:48   26:38  

   28    Yvette Page                 F       F16&OVER     5/56     6/65      26:51   26:47  

   29    Tricia White                F       F16&OVER     6/56     7/65      27:29   27:28  

   30    Yuli Chien                  M       M16&OVER    17/39    23/51      27:33   27:23  

   31    David Giardino              M       M16&OVER    18/39    24/51      27:39   27:39  

   32    Glenn Jayasuriya            M       M16&OVER    19/39    25/51      27:48   27:40  

   33    Tanya Girouard-Stringer     F       F16&OVER     7/56     8/65      28:03   28:03  

   34    Alexandra Peacock           F       F16&OVER     8/56     9/65      28:05   28:02  

   35    Nicole Bobychuk             F       F16&OVER     9/56    10/65      28:05   28:03  

   36    Martin Liu                  M       M16&OVER    20/39    26/51      28:07   28:03  

   37    Valerie Gough               F       F16&OVER    10/56    11/65      28:17   28:12  

   38    Daniel Gough                M       M16&OVER    21/39    27/51      28:17   28:12  

   39    Sharon Cruise               F       F16&OVER    11/56    12/65      28:27   28:22  

   40    Kevin Hutchinson            M       M16&OVER    22/39    28/51      28:29   28:25  

   41    Daphne Friesen              F       F16&OVER    12/56    13/65      28:55   28:54  

   42    Lynn Slater                 F       F16&OVER    13/56    14/65      29:03   29:00  

   43    Reynold Cabigting           M       M16&OVER    23/39    29/51      29:10   29:00  

   44    Isaac Cowan-Long            M       M01-09       1/5     30/51      29:38   29:38  

   45    Darryl Long                 M       M16&OVER    24/39    31/51      29:45   29:44  

   46    Lincoln Braun               M       M16&OVER    25/39    32/51      29:47   29:40  

   47    Catherine Cowan             F       F16&OVER    14/56    15/65      30:06   30:05  

   48    Audry Prince                F       F16&OVER    15/56    16/65      30:13   30:13  

   49    Nicole Dunn                 F       F16&OVER    16/56    17/65      30:31   30:24  

   50    Gail Oborne                 F       F16&OVER    17/56    18/65      30:37   30:34  

   51    Raya Hryniuk                F       F01-09       1/2     19/65      30:44   30:43  

   52    Myl?ne Chabot               F       F16&OVER    18/56    20/65      31:18   31:15  

   53    Pauline Courcelles-Chabot   F       F16&OVER    19/56    21/65      31:18   31:15  



   54    Rick Kraus                  M       M16&OVER    26/39    33/51      31:45   31:38  

   55    Meghan Dube                 F       F10-15       2/7     22/65      31:47   31:44  

   56    Georgette Jhass             F       F16&OVER    20/56    23/65      31:50   31:38  

   57    Doug Johnson                M       M16&OVER    27/39    34/51      31:53   31:46  

   58    Alyse Newton                F       F16&OVER    21/56    24/65      32:07   32:02  

   59    Veronika Zot                F       F16&OVER    22/56    25/65      32:31   32:24  

   60    Rochelle Squires            F       F16&OVER    23/56    26/65      32:55   32:48  

   61    Andrew Smith                M       M16&OVER    28/39    35/51      32:57   32:52  

   62    Kole Hryniuk                M       M01-09       2/5     36/51      33:06   33:05  

   63    Andrew Hryniuk              M       M16&OVER    29/39    37/51      33:06   33:04  

   64    Jodie Olson                 F       F16&OVER    24/56    27/65      33:09   33:06  

   65    Marrina Dube                F       F10-15       3/7     28/65      33:10   33:06  

   66    Devon Peppler               M       M01-09       3/5     38/51      33:11   33:07  

   67    Liem Nguyen                 M       M16&OVER    30/39    39/51      33:12   32:58  

   68    Carmyn Peppler              F       F16&OVER    25/56    29/65      33:12   33:09  

   69    Anna Lafournaise            F       F16&OVER    26/56    30/65      33:20   33:16  

   70    Jennifer Truman             F       F16&OVER    27/56    31/65      33:27   33:18  

   71    Lee Perreault               M       M16&OVER    31/39    40/51      33:37   33:32  

   72    Carolyn McCarthy            F       F16&OVER    28/56    32/65      34:17   34:06  

   73    Keith Cruise                M       M16&OVER    32/39    41/51      34:18   34:13  

   74    Stacey Borowski             F       F16&OVER    29/56    33/65      34:34   34:21  

   75    Riza Marcelino              F       F16&OVER    30/56    34/65      34:34   34:20  

   76    Courtney Cauthers           F       F16&OVER    31/56    35/65      35:56   35:44  

   77    Patrick Wall                M       M16&OVER    33/39    42/51      35:56   35:44  

   78    Tanya Austin                F       F16&OVER    32/56    36/65      35:58   35:50  

   79    Kingston Karpinsky          M       M10-15       7/7     43/51      36:22   36:22  

   80    Rob Clarke                  M       M16&OVER    34/39    44/51      36:23   36:15  

   81    Sara Decker-Razos           F       F16&OVER    33/56    37/65      36:26   36:16  

   82    Kalea Razos                 F       F10-15       4/7     38/65      36:26   36:17  

   83    Jessica Blerot              F       F16&OVER    34/56    39/65      36:43   36:38  

   84    Megan Gabert                F       F16&OVER    35/56    40/65      36:47   36:41  

   85    Carla McLennan              F       F16&OVER    36/56    41/65      36:51   36:49  

   86    Melanie Noble               F       F16&OVER    37/56    42/65      37:26   37:22  

   87    Sarah Evan                  F       F16&OVER    38/56    43/65      37:26   37:23  

   88    Nancy Karpinsky             F       F16&OVER    39/56    44/65      37:44   37:35  

   89    Bryan Durant                M       M16&OVER    35/39    45/51      38:21   38:15  

   90    Pamela Kolochuk             F       F16&OVER    40/56    45/65      38:21   38:16  

   91    Rodger Salm                 M       M16&OVER    36/39    46/51      38:25   38:18  

   92    Dawn Thompson               F       F16&OVER    41/56    46/65      38:32   38:23  

   93    Suzanne Guay                F       F16&OVER    42/56    47/65      38:35   38:27  

   94    Mpho Begin                  F       F16&OVER    43/56    48/65      38:42   38:39  

   95    Tina McKenzie               F       F16&OVER    44/56    49/65      39:21   39:16  

   96    Carmel Watson               F       F16&OVER    45/56    50/65      39:21   39:16  

   97    Amanda Desrochers           F       F16&OVER    46/56    51/65      39:47   39:37  

   98    Nicena Hyde                 F       F16&OVER    47/56    52/65      42:39   42:28  

   99    Calyssa Calvert             F       F16&OVER    48/56    53/65      43:02   42:53  

  100    Joud Hawash                 M       M01-09       4/5     47/51      44:14   44:11  

  101    Kristin Springer            F       F16&OVER    49/56    54/65      44:58   44:50  

  102    Allison Bell                F       F16&OVER    50/56    55/65      45:49   45:49  

  103    Stephen Brown               M       M16&OVER    37/39    48/51      46:08   45:56  

  104    McKenna Brown               F       F01-09       2/2     56/65      46:08   45:57  

  105    Christa Kruck               F       F16&OVER    51/56    57/65      49:54   49:45  

  106    Jessica Cranmer             F       F16&OVER    52/56    58/65      49:55   49:45  

  107    Ron Desmarais               M       M16&OVER    38/39    49/51      50:16   50:01  

  108    Bozana Desmarais            F       F10-15       5/7     59/65      50:16   50:02  

  109    Carolyn Ciavaglia           F       F16&OVER    53/56    60/65      50:18   50:04  

  110    Devon Holly                 M       M01-09       5/5     50/51      50:32   50:21  

  111    Corey Holly                 M       M16&OVER    39/39    51/51      50:35   50:23  

  112    Sunny Szpak-Holly           F       F16&OVER    54/56    61/65      50:36   50:26  

  113    Helen Klym                  F       F16&OVER    55/56    62/65      53:35   53:35  

  114    Kayla Borowski              F       F10-15       6/7     63/65      58:55   58:41  

  115    Maddie Borowski             F       F10-15       7/7     64/65      59:58   59:43  

  116    Sue Bryner                  F       F16&OVER    56/56    65/65    1:00:08   59:53  

     

 

 

                             AGE GROUP RESULTS 



                              Run Sage Creek 

                              October 7, 2018 

                             Sage Creek School 

 

 

 

 

          ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR 5K Run  *********** 

 

    1 Joshua Mackay               19:27  

    2 Daryl Fillion               20:27  

    3 Mathieu Sawatzky            20:47  

 

         ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR 5K Run  *********** 

 

    1 Milaela Bpyle               21:14  

    2 Cassie Guarino              22:50  

    3 Nicole Drouin               24:53  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  9 & Under 

 

    1 Isaac Cowan-Long            29:38  

    2 Kole Hryniuk                33:06  

    3 Devon Peppler               33:11  

    4 Joud Hawash                 44:14  

    5 Devon Holly                 50:32  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  10 to 15 

 

    1 Joshua Mackay               19:27  

    2 Jackson Wiebe               22:21  

    3 Leif Sigurdson              22:21  

    4 Riley Lafournaise           22:55  

    5 Brennan Beer                25:25  

    6 Jordan Johnson              26:26  

    7 Kingston Karpinsky          36:22  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  16 & Over 

 

    1 Daryl Fillion               20:27  

    2 Mathieu Sawatzky            20:47  

    3 Boris Perez                 20:49  

    4 Jim Campbell                21:07  

    5 Gordon Flett                21:14  

    6 Jason Ludke                 23:01  

    7 Jason Douglas               23:22  

    8 Simon Hong                  23:25  

    9 Marc Poirier                24:33  

   10 Robert Hrabluk              24:42  

   11 Christian Drouin            24:53  

   12 Melvin Yumang               25:12  

   13 Julian Day                  25:37  

   14 Mike Page                   26:00  

   15 Hong Chung                  26:09  

   16 Tim Yuen                    26:48  

   17 Yuli Chien                  27:33  

   18 David Giardino              27:39  

   19 Glenn Jayasuriya            27:48  

   20 Martin Liu                  28:07  

   21 Daniel Gough                28:17  

   22 Kevin Hutchinson            28:29  

   23 Reynold Cabigting           29:10  

   24 Darryl Long                 29:45  

   25 Lincoln Braun               29:47  

   26 Rick Kraus                  31:45  

   27 Doug Johnson                31:53  

   28 Andrew Smith                32:57  



   29 Andrew Hryniuk              33:06  

   30 Liem Nguyen                 33:12  

   31 Lee Perreault               33:37  

   32 Keith Cruise                34:18  

   33 Patrick Wall                35:56  

   34 Rob Clarke                  36:23  

   35 Bryan Durant                38:21  

   36 Rodger Salm                 38:25  

   37 Stephen Brown               46:08  

   38 Ron Desmarais               50:16  

   39 Corey Holly                 50:35  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  9 & Under 

 

    1 Raya Hryniuk                30:44  

    2 McKenna Brown               46:08  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  10 to 15 

 

    1 Milaela Bpyle               21:14  

    2 Meghan Dube                 31:47  

    3 Marrina Dube                33:10  

    4 Kalea Razos                 36:26  

    5 Bozana Desmarais            50:16  

    6 Kayla Borowski              58:55  

    7 Maddie Borowski             59:58  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 & Over 

 

    1 Cassie Guarino              22:50  

    2 Nicole Drouin               24:53  

    3 Joanne Simpson              24:53  

    4 Kasia Slobozian             25:25  

    5 Yvette Page                 26:51  

    6 Tricia White                27:29  

    7 Tanya Girouard-Stringer     28:03  

    8 Alexandra Peacock           28:05  

    9 Nicole Bobychuk             28:05  

   10 Valerie Gough               28:17  

   11 Sharon Cruise               28:27  

   12 Daphne Friesen              28:55  

   13 Lynn Slater                 29:03  

   14 Catherine Cowan             30:06  

   15 Audry Prince                30:13  

   16 Nicole Dunn                 30:31  

   17 Gail Oborne                 30:37  

   18 Myl?ne Chabot               31:18  

   19 Pauline Courcelles-Chabot   31:18  

   20 Georgette Jhass             31:50  

   21 Alyse Newton                32:07  

   22 Veronika Zot                32:31  

   23 Rochelle Squires            32:55  

   24 Jodie Olson                 33:09  

   25 Carmyn Peppler              33:12  

   26 Anna Lafournaise            33:20  

   27 Jennifer Truman             33:27  

   28 Carolyn McCarthy            34:17  

   29 Stacey Borowski             34:34  

   30 Riza Marcelino              34:34  

   31 Courtney Cauthers           35:56  

   32 Tanya Austin                35:58  

   33 Sara Decker-Razos           36:26  

   34 Jessica Blerot              36:43  

   35 Megan Gabert                36:47  

   36 Carla McLennan              36:51  

   37 Melanie Noble               37:26  

   38 Sarah Evan                  37:26  



   39 Nancy Karpinsky             37:44  

   40 Pamela Kolochuk             38:21  

   41 Dawn Thompson               38:32  

   42 Suzanne Guay                38:35  

   43 Mpho Begin                  38:42  

   44 Tina McKenzie               39:21  

   45 Carmel Watson               39:21  

   46 Amanda Desrochers           39:47  

   47 Nicena Hyde                 42:39  

   48 Calyssa Calvert             43:02  

   49 Kristin Springer            44:58  

   50 Allison Bell                45:49  

   51 Christa Kruck               49:54  

   52 Jessica Cranmer             49:55  

   53 Carolyn Ciavaglia           50:18  

   54 Sunny Szpak-Holly           50:36  

   55 Helen Klym                  53:35  

   56 Sue Bryner                1:00:08 


